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Address

Overview

Notices

2140 32ND STREET SE

Permits

Permit #

B2404315

D2400183

E2405585

E2411420

https://scout.dcra.dc.gov/permits-8936

Permit Type

Construction/Alteration
and Repair

Construction/Demolition

Supplemental/Electrical

Supplemental/Electrical

RESOURCES

SCOUT

2140 32ND STREET SE

Licenses

Date
Filed

2024/05/31

2024/03/08

2024/08/16

LOGOUT

HELP CONTACT US ALERTS
Permits Construction
Keyword search
Address Name SSL
;1540 32ND ST BET cos
! HOUSING
WASHINGTON, LLC 0006
DC 20020
:;40 32ND ST BET cos
’ HOUSING
WASHINGTON, LLC 0006
DC 20020
;1540 32ND ST BET cos
! HOUSING
WASHINGTON, LLC 0006
DC 20020
:;40 32ND ST BET cocs
! HOUSING
WASHINGTON, LLC 0006
DC 20020

Download

12
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SCOUT

Date

Permit # Permit Type . Address
Filed

Owner Name: Applicant Name:

BET HOUSING LLC

Permit Status Permit
Issued

Get Current Permit Status

Job Classification:

Name

SSL

Trade Name:

Job Class Code Size Classification

N/A N/A N/A

Description of work/ Review status:

More Info

End of Initial Review Cycle

(Projected)

N/A

Discipline Review Status

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

M2401909  Supplemental/Mechanical

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

M2403349 Supplemental/Mechanical 2024/06/19

2140 32ND ST
Supplemental/Plumbing SE,
and Gas WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

P2404670

2140 32ND ST
Supplemental/Plumbing SE,
2024/08/08
P2409087 and Gas /08/ WASHINGTON,

DC 20020

2140 32ND ST
SE,
WASHINGTON,
DC 20020

PC46659363 Post Card/Gas Fitting 2013/12/26

Iltems per page: 10

Public Space Permits (Construction)

Public Space Permits (Non construction)

https://scout.dcra.dc.gov/permits-8936

Status Date

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

BET
HOUSING
LLC

1-9/9

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006

5655
0006
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