31/12/2024, 11:20 SCOUT

RESOURCES HELP CONTACT US ALERTS LOGOUT

Address 2140 32ND STREET SE SEARCH

Overview Notices Licenses Permits Construction More

2140 32ND STREET SE Download

Permits					^	
		Date Filed	Keywo	Keyword search		
Permit #	Permit Type		Address	Name	SSL	
B2404315	Construction/Alteration and Repair	2024/05/31	2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	Show details
D2400183	Construction/Demolition	2024/03/08	2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	show details
E2405585	Supplemental/Electrical		2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	SHOW DETAILS
E2411420	Supplemental/Electrical	2024/08/16	2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	HIDE DETAILS

https://scout.dcra.dc.gov/permits-8936

31/12/2024, 11:20

				SCOUT					
Permit #	Permit Type		Date Filed	Address	Name	SSL			
Owner Name: Applicant Name		icant Name:		Trade Name:					
BET HOUSING	G LLC								
Permit Statu :	s Permit Issued	Get Curr	ent Permit St	atus					
Job Classific	cation:						Mo	ore Info	<u> </u>
Job Class Code Size		Size	Classification		End of Initial Review Cycle				
N/A N		N/A	A N/A		(Projected)				
Description	of work/ Review s	tatus:			N/.	A			
Bi i . II .		D.				D. L.			
Disciplin	e	Rev	iew Status		Status	Date			
M2401909	Supplemental/M	echanical		2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	SHOW	/ DETAII	LS
W2403349	Supplemental/M	echanical	2024/06/19	2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	SHOV	/ DETAII	LS
°2404670	Supplemental/Pla and Gas	umbing		2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	SHOV	/ DETAII	LS
22409087	Supplemental/Pla and Gas	umbing	2024/08/08	2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020	BET HOUSING LLC	5655 0006	SHOV	/ DETAII	LS
°C46659363	Post Card/Gas Fi	tting	2013/12/26	2140 32ND ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC 20020		5655 0006	SHOV	/ DETAII	LS
				Items per page: 10	1-9/9	<	<	>	>
Public S	pace Permits (C	onstructio	on)	Items per page: 10	1-9/9	<	<	>	

Public Space Permits (Non construction)

2/2 https://scout.dcra.dc.gov/permits-8936